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Monthly Gain /Loss - Geographical Area - 8 \ 2022

Net
Gain/Loss

Total 
Net 

Gain/Loss

Womens/Mens/Family Unit  Gain/Loss

----------------- Womens -----------------

Net
Gain/Loss

--------------------- Mens -----------------------
(Current)

(Current) Other
Head of 

Household
Head of 

HouseholdOther

Family 
Unit

Members

U.S. and Affiliates, Bermuda 
and Bahamas

 97,278  172  178,013 -582 -401 23,047  4,488 3,985  22,035 53,558

Canada  10,998 -19  20,469 -69 -88 2,466  540 488  2,370 5,864

South America, Central 
America, Caribbean & Mexico

 55,684 -135  50,484 -251 -384 17,986  4,404 3,859  13,844 40,094

Europe  55,836 -28  170,327 -648 -678 4,625  1,192 1,125  4,303 11,245

Orient and Southeast Asia  86,941  2,801  201,869  4,168  6,961 24,030  9,575 4,029  21,076 58,710

India, South Asia and the 
Middle East

 109,947  4,044  277,121  8,538  12,587 73,712  61,220 10,011  67,975 212,918

Australia, New Zealand, Papua 
New Guinea, Indonesia, S. 
Pacific

 17,721  402  24,928  286  693 3,132  870 698  2,678 7,378

Africa  14,484  176  21,135  97  272 1,743  587 357  1,415 4,102

TOTALS  448,889  7,413  944,346  11,539  18,962 150,741  82,876 24,552  135,696 393,869

 3:26 pm9/12/2022Run Date:Page 1 of 1MBR0020


	~tmp62a8bccfa5c32e0.rpt
	
	
	8
	11
	15
	16
	21
	24
	28
	Others




